Effective upon the Extension Commencement Date and for remainder of the 
Extension Term but not retroactively, Paragraph 5, RENT, of the Lease is hereby deleted 
in its entirety and the following substituted therefor: 

Tenant hereby agrees to pay as rent for the Premises during the Extension Term the sum 
of Nine Thousand Six Hundred Twenty-five and 20/100 dollars ($9,625.20) per month, i.e., 
Two Dollars Sixty Cents ($2.60) per rentable square foot per month, for 3,702 square feet 
of office space and seventeen (17) parking spaces payable in advance by Auditor's 
General Warrant. Rental payments shall be payable within fifteen (15) days after the first